6° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025
32 Masc Eliminatoria. 3® Masculina

Octavos de final

Sergio Molist Roca
Gerard Molist Costa

9/14/25,10:30 AM

Cuartos de final

9/14/25,10:30 AM

9/14/25,11:220 AM

Semifinales

9/14/25,10:30 AM

9/14/25,10:30 AM

9/14/25,11:220 AM

9/14/25,1:50 PM

Final

9/14/25, 3:00 PM

Semifinales

Cuartos de final

o xporty

Octavos de final

9/14/25,1:50 PM

9/14/25,11:20 AM

9/14/25,10:30 AM

10

n Marc Guiré Gassoé
Sergio Peralta Gil

9/14/25,10:30 AM

9/14/25,11:220 AM

12
13

9/14/25,10:30 AM
14
15

9/14/25,10:30 AM
16




